“UNOFFICIAL COPY

RETURNED T0: 0LV

.'».\ "'ﬂw(r‘
PREPARED BY AND SHOULD BE H“_Sfél !

Mark S. Daniels

AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK — - - (Ve

650 East Algonquin Road (]286436'

Schaumkurg, Illinois 60173

Permanent Real Estate Tax Number: 17-16-407—02_¢1100\ e oo

17-16=-407-024%10fe " RN
. $AGEY TR Y- T I Tyt et
RTATEE N S B S D
MORTOAGE MODIFICATION AGREBMENT <y i wiiOmolk

This Mcdification Agreement is made and entered into this lst
day of August, 2992, by and between NATIONAL BOULEVARD BANK OF
CHICAGO, AS TRUSTZL UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED FEBRUARY 5, 19486,
AND KNOWN AS TRHNYYT NUMBER 8237 (the "Mortgagor") and AMERICAN
CHARTERED BANK, an Iil)inols state bank, whose address is 650 Fast
Algonquin Road, Schaurmburyg, Illinois 60173 (the "Mortgagea').

on August 1, 1987, ti® Mortgagor and the Mortgagee entered
into a certain Mortgage for <{he property commonly known as 721 and
719W Dearborn Street, Chicago, Illinvis as legally described in the
attached Exhibit "A" which is aitached hereto and made a part
hersof and which was recorded with the Recorder of Deeds for Cook
County, Illinois as Document ho.- 87524180 (the "Mortgage")
evidencing the extension of credit by <he Mortgagee for the benefit
of the Mortgagor, evidenced by a certain Note (the "Note"), and
other documents, in the principal amount »£ One Hundred Fifty Eight
Thousand and No/100 ($158,000.00) Dollars, bhearing interest and
payable in accordance with its terms, maturing August 1, 1992.
Unleus otherwise defined herein, all capitalized terms shall have
the meaning ascribed to them in the Mortgaga.

Mortgagee has agreed to modify the Mortgaga and the Note
extending the maturity date to read from August 1, 1992 to August
1, 1997, and the Mortgagor and the Mortgagee agree  chat this
Modification Agreement shall act as an amendment to the Morcgage on
the terms and conditions as provided for herein.

L9ST3INZ6

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual covenants and
conditions contained herein, the parties agree as follows:

1. Medification of Promissory Note: The Mortgagee zgrees
that the Note shall be amended by a certain Amendment to the Note

(the "Amendment") dated contemporaneously herewith, modifying the
terms and provisions for the payment of principal and interest on
the Note all as provided for in the Amendment.

, vl
i




;

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2. Moditication of Mortaage: In consideration of the
Mortgaqee’s ayreement to mcdify the tarms of the Note, the receipt

and sufflclency of which are hereby acknowledged by the Mortgagor,
the Mortgagor agreas that the llen of the Mortgage shall be
modifled to reflect that the new maturity date of the Mortgage ie
August 1, 1997, and furthermore, that this Modification Agreement
shall be effective and extended until such time as the entlire
principal and interest due the Mortgagee under the Note, and the

Amendment, have been paid in full.

3. “'matification: 1In all other respects the Lien of the
Mortgage aac-the Note, and the terms and conditions as contained
therein, are-péreby ratified and confirmed and shall remain in full

force and efred’

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement
on the date and year written above.
MORTGAGOUR: National Boulevard Bank of Chlcago
ag Trustee under Trust Agreement

Aared February 5, 1986 and Known
axrrust Number 8237.

L :?j:/;"bc_‘f‘ﬁtﬂ/ %f//ﬁﬁ(&,%c({ /C.: e

PHOE 00 e ann

MORTGAGEE: AMERICAN CHARTERED Baly

Y - e '
L/ / . /x
)/ X C st l

BY: _ < A
Mark S. Danilels, Viﬁf Prenicent

'

At@&

st: /ﬁ
f}{fﬁﬁf.‘]/ ,{/ lalea
T '\r//

§
g




UNOFFICIAL COPY

/
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS.
COUNTY OF )
I, £ John K_Mujor , a Notary Public in

and for sairl County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that
the above raned National Boulevard Bank of Chicago, as Trustee
under Trust 2greement dated February 5, 1986, and Known as Trust
Numher 8237, apceared before me this day in person and acknowledged
that they signed 20d delivered the said instrument as their free
and voluntary act fer the uses and purposes therein set forth.

. GIVEN under my hapa and notarial seal this ZQfL day of
Creyid e e e 1992, ,

! rmwm:ve ’ d A f"
“OFFICIAL SEAL" 2 SZ _J{ » K /Z// IAA__

John K. Meler
| Notary Public, State of ffiinols Notary Public
| My Commission Expires 4/23/96 /

My Commission expires: 4y




UNOFFICIAL COPY

/
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) s8S.
COUNTY OF )
N y o Ty, -
T, ff)/f/é (N O DOA 2. A Notary Public in

and for sald County, in the State aforesaid, dg hersby cartify that
the ahova named _ /MA . 9. Llaase 4, s b d alont , of
AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK, an Illinois statg bank (the "Bank") and
_ﬂigngLiﬂé_gﬁi'—vngﬁ, \:Hna_ufutdiaftﬁﬂ of said Bank who
are personaliy kHown to me to be the same persons whose names are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument as auch
_____ and / respectively, appeared before me
this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered
the said instrument as their free and voluntary act and as the free
and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth; and that saild then and there
acknowledged that _‘he;, as custodian of the corporate seal of said
Bank, did affix the corporate ssal of sald Bank to said instrument
as h__ own free and voluntary u-i and as the free and voluntary act
of sald Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial zeal this [gf day of

(b obled , 1992,
/ , e
A"" ‘r/.]‘m(/{,C/l '(:J : [h€d"
Nota:v Public /
My commission expires: @ 45 q H

OFFIIAL SEAL
KATHLEEN §. DOLAZ
NOTARY PUBLKC 3TATE OF LLINOIS
MY CONPRSBION 739 A% 15,1004




UNOFFICIAL COPY

/I

BXHIDIT YAM

UNTT 719% AND 721 IN PRINTER’S ROW CONDOMINIUM, A8 DELINEATED ON A
SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOTS 3, 4, 9, 10,
15 AND 16 ~{EXCEPT FROM SAID LOTS THAT PART TAKEN OR USED FOR
DEARBORN STRERT AND PLYMOUTH COURT) IN WALLACE AND OTHER'S
SURDIVISION G DLOCK 135 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN
SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 HORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COCX/ COUNTY, ILLINCIS: WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS
VEXHIBIT A" TO THE DHCLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED MARCH 19,
1980 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 25396708, AND AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME,
TOGETHER WITH THE RESPECTIVE INDIVIDUAL PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN SAID
PARCEL APPURTENANT 'TO SAID UNIT(S) (EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL THE
PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED AND
SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY) AND ALSO THE RIGHTS AND
EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO SAID PARCEL AND THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS
FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE PROPERTY SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION,
EXCLUDING HEREFROM THE RIGHTS JND EASEMENTS RESERVED IN THE
DECLARATION TO THE DECLARANT, ITS SLCCESSORE AND ASSIGNS.

P.I.N, #17-16-407-021-1100
17~16-407-021~1089

common address: 721 and 719W South Dearborn Street
Chicago, Illinois

LIRTINEZE




